MTSWC Rotary Manual Transfer
Switch With Cam Lock Connections
Part Number Breakdown
Example:  GTBWM-04-D3-3R-MB
Generator tap box-wall mount, 400AMP, 480Y/277Volt, 3 Pole, Type 3R Painted Steel Enclosure, Male Camlok connectors, Bottom Mounted.
* Note: All units with camloks include phase
rotation monitor and three wire auto start
terminals as standard.
Manual Transfer Switch with Cam Loks
Combination Manual Transfer Switch and Generator Tap Box
features Cam-Lok receptacles with an assortment of
configurations available to meet any customer’s need. This
combination product comes pre-wired from Salient, with the
Cam-Lok connectors of a generator tap box already wired to the
manual transfer switch component. This helps cut down on
additional wiring and save space in tight confines where it may
come at a premium. It also helps keep additional wiring to a
minimum for a simpler backup generator load transfer solution.
Standard products include 208-240, and 480 volt ratings from
100-1200 amps with cam loks mounted in the right side
compartment.  Also available in 600V and left side cam
configurations
cETLus Listed:
UL standard 1008:2014 Ed.8+R:24Sep2018
100-1200 Amps, up to 600 Volts.
TYPE 3R ENCLOSURE ANSI 61 GRAY
TYPE 3RSS 316 STAINLESS STEEL ENCLOSURE
OPTIONAL PILOT LIGHT INDICATION FOR VOLTAGE PRESENT
RATED THROUGH 600VAC 3 OR 4 WIRE
BUS BAR SIZED 1000A/SQ INCH, FULLY RATED
100% TESTED AT FULL VOLTAGE
PHASE REVERSAL PROTECTION RELAY INCLUDED
3 WIRE AUTO START TERMINALS INCLUDED
DOOR PREVENTS CONNECTION OF GEN CAM LOKS AND LOAD BANK CAM LOKS
AT THE SAME TIME.
MTSWC Series